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Results

N. Driver

Length:

Nat.Team Cat.

metros

Time Best Lap Gap Interval SpeedPos.

Stewards: C.of the Course: C.Timekeeper:

Car Laps iL

Hour:Hour:Hour:

Hour:Length:Final Official Provisional Official

Laps:

Valencia Nascar Fest

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

21 - 24 April 2016

Circuit de la C.Valenciana
4005

1 24 KUMPEN,Anthony 16 27:21,602 01:41,634 140,53BELPK Carsport Chevrolet SS 4
2 3 GABILLON,Frederic 16 27:21,863 01:41,650 00:00,261 00:00,261 140,5FRARDV Compétition Ford Mustang 2
3 1 GARCIA,Borja 16 27:25,292 01:41,661 00:03,690 00:03,429 140,21SPASPV Racing Ford Mustang 5
4 56 ROCCA,Nicolo 16 27:25,557 01:41,905 00:03,955 00:00,265 140,19ITACaal Racing JChevrolet SS 4
5 9 ERCOLI,Gianmarco 16 27:26,106 01:41,912 00:04,504 00:00,549 140,14ITADouble T MRT Nocenti JFord Mustang 8
6 54 DAY,Alon 16 27:29,159 01:41,550 00:07,557 00:03,053 139,88ISRCaal Racing JChevrolet SS 3
7 11 LONGIN,Bert 16 27:32,392 01:42,198 00:10,790 00:03,233 139,61BELPK Carsport Chevrolet SS 4
8 73 BOUCENNA,Wilfried 16 27:33,371 01:42,028 00:11,769 00:00,979 139,53FRAKnauf Racing Team JFord Mustang 5
9 90 GOOSSENS,Marc 16 27:39,232 01:42,716 00:17,630 00:05,861 139,03BELBrass Racing Ford Mustang 14

10 66 LAUDA,Mathias 16 27:47,963 01:43,103 00:26,361 00:08,731 138,31AUTDF-1 Racing Team Chevrolet SS 8
11 31 DELSAUX,Ulysse 16 27:48,471 01:42,836 00:26,869 00:00,508 138,26FRARDV Compétition JFord Mustang 6
12 98 DE DONCKER,Eric 16 27:59,988 01:43,616 00:38,386 00:11,517 137,32BELMotorsport 98 CFord Mustang 3
13 8 CASO,Dario 16 28:11,583 01:43,226 00:49,981 00:11,595 136,37ITAVict Motorsport CFord Mustang 11
14 12 GABBIANI,Gian M. 16 28:13,547 01:44,235 00:51,945 00:01,964 136,22ITADouble T MRT Nocenti Ford Mustang 15
15 26 GRUBER,Willy 16 28:56,841 01:46,104 01:35,239 00:43,294 132,82AUTDexwet Renauer Team CChevrolet SS 14
16 47 ABREU,Marconi 16 29:02,951 01:44,866 01:41,349 00:06,110 132,35BRABrazil Team CFord Mustang 14
17 78 DE WEERDT,Jerry 16 29:09,296 01:45,493 01:47,694 00:06,345 131,87BELBrass Racing CFord Mustang 4
18 69 AYER,William Jr 16 29:27,905 01:45,569 02:06,303 00:18,609 130,49BRASPV Racing CFord Mustang 5
19 44 NORDSTRÖM,Freddy 16 29:36,519 01:42,098 02:14,917 00:08,614 129,85SWECaal Racing JChevrolet SS 5
20 46 GDOVIC,Brandon 15 26:14,369 01:43,037 -1 Lap -1 Lap 137,37USAPK Carsport JChevrolet SS 2
21 5 RENAUER,Florian 10 18:10,895 01:42,133 -6 Lap -5 Lap 132,17AUTDexwet Renauer Team JFord Mustang 3
22 7 GELTRUDE,Riccardo 9 15:50,703 01:43,630 -7 Lap -1 Lap 136,49ITADouble T MRT Nocenti JFord Mustang 4
23 88 MONFORTE,Simone 9 20:46,823 01:43,704 -7 Lap 04:56,120 104,07ITADF-1 Racing Team JChevrolet SS 4
24 37 FERRANDO,Thomas 9 26:01,675 01:43,108 -7 Lap 05:14,852 83,09FRAKnauf Racing Team JFord Mustang 8
25 6 FORTE,Carlo 1 02:21,650 FIRST LAP -15 Lap -8 Lap 101,79ITADouble T MRT Nocenti CFord Mustang 1

Not Started
26 15 MAVLANOV,Roman -16 Lap -1 Lap  RUSDexwet Renauer Team JFord Mustang

# 69,44,47 penalty incident involving other car

Best Lap: Rider 54 - DAY,Alon - Time: 01:41,550 at 141,98 Km/h
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